Case Reported Date
And Time
09/09/2025 09:32:00
09/09/2025 13:05:00
09/09/2025 01:45:25
09/09/2025 01:49:31
09/09/2025 03:08:56
09/09/2025 03:48:54
09/09/2025 07:55:38
09/09/2025 07:58:36
09/09/2025 08:17:05

09/09/2025 09:30:01

09/09/2025 11:57:53

Case
Number
2025-
00001686

2025-
00001691

2025-
00096772

2025-
00096774

2025-
00096787

2025-
00096789

2025-
00096851

2025-
00096859

2025-
00096867

2025-
00096910

2025-
00096962

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street Case Address Street Case Address Street

Case Reports

Type
Cusvc

cusvc

Recovered Vehicle

Welfare Check

Harassing Phone Calls

Trespassing

Disturbance

Civil

Trespassing

Lightspeed Alert

Ungovernable Juvenile

Name

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE
20TH

45TH

U S HIGHWAY 1
20TH

90TH

U S HIGHWAY 1
5TH

16TH

9/10/2025 07:59:08

Type

ST

PL

ST

AV

ST

ST

Suffix

SW

Case Status

Inactive

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Unfounded (NCO)

Unfounded (NCO)

Unfounded (NCO)

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information

Incident Information






