## **Indian River County Sheriff's Office**

Case Reports

Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> Number	Case Occurred Incident Type	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
09/09/2025 09:32:00	2025- 00001686	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
09/09/2025 13:05:00	2025- 00001691	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
09/09/2025 01:45:25	2025- 00096772	Recovered Vehicle	20TH	ST		Cleared by Arrest Closed
09/09/2025 01:49:31	2025- 00096774	Welfare Check	45TH	PL		Unfounded (NCO)
09/09/2025 03:08:56	2025- 00096787	Harassing Phone Calls	U S HIGHWAY 1			Unfounded (NCO)
09/09/2025 03:48:54	2025- 00096789	Trespassing	20TH	ST		Unfounded (NCO)
09/09/2025 07:55:38	2025- 00096851	Disturbance	90TH	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
09/09/2025 07:58:36	2025- 00096859	Civil	U S HIGHWAY 1			Incident Information
09/09/2025 08:17:05	2025- 00096867	Trespassing	5TH	ST	SW	Cleared by Arrest Closed
09/09/2025 09:30:01	2025- 00096910	Lightspeed Alert	16TH	ST		Incident Information
09/09/2025 11:57:53	2025- 00096962	Ungovernable Juvenile				Incident Information

9/10/2025 07:59:08